Name

DEBRA ANN GARY
HARRILYN KAYE MCMILLAN
RUTH ELIZABETH HUNTER
MICHAEL EUGENE HUNTER
FREDA DELORES BELL
MARY JEAN MURRAY
GALEN EDWARD HAYWARD
BARRY DUANE SMITH
ALEXA ROBERTSON CROSS
MOSE ALLEN WILLMORE
ELAINE MARTINEZ

STACY YVONNE SMITH
MARY PATRICK

BRIAN ADAM BOSWORTH
LOIS MARIE JOHNSON
ANTHONY RAY JOHNSON
GERALD MARSH
ETHEL M JOSEPH

ERNEST KEVIN SMITH

VUID

1034194349
1032729264
1151848422
1032641861
2137402336
1034225416
1032565276
2167811653
1107230343
1148248895
1143514537
1032665791
1032603542
1195487125
1032846306
1032846296
1120867501
1032985013
2152142762

Precinct

331
331
331
331
331
331
331
331
219
331
331
331
331
331
331
331
331
331
331



